MAAFS Judges List - Photography June 2024
# | First Name | Last Name Phone County Email County Judging Preference 4-H Or Open | Photography
Class Judging
Preference
1|Christopher |Ashe 410-812-7413 |Carroll captain013@hotmail.com All Counties 4-H & Open  [Qualified
2|Nicole Ashe 443-996-8917 |Carroll Idynicolel@yahoo.com All Counties 4-H & Open  [Qualified
3|[Kathy Axline 301-748-0374 |Frederick kominattacha@yahoo.com Anne Arundel, Baltimore, Carroll, Charles,Frederick, Howard, 4-H & Open Qualified
Montgomery, Queen Annes, St. Mary's, Washington
4]Jane Bancroft 240-243-3200 [Montgomery [jane.bancroftl2@gmail.com Anne Arundel, Carroll, Howard, Montgomery Open Qualified
5[Marvin Beckman |301-387-4704 |Garrett marbeckl@verizon.net Allegany, Anne Arundel, Baltimore City, Baltimore, Carroll, 4-H & Open Qualified
240-321-2112 Frederick, Garrett, Harford, Howard, MD State Fair, Montgomery,
Prince Georges, Washington
6|Brenda Bell 301-639-6162 |Frederick blbell0261@gmail.com Allegany, Anne Arundel, Calvert, Caroline, Carroll, Cecil, Charles, 4-H & Open Novice
Dorchester, Frederick, Garrett, Howard, Kent, Montgomery, Queen
Anne's, St. Mary's, Somerset, Talbot, Washington, Wicomico,
Worcester
7|Ruth Culver 301-643-3269 |Charles pkfangus@aol.com Anne Arundel, Baltimore City, Baltimore, Calvert, Caroline, Carroll, [4-H & Open Qualified
Cecil, Charles, Frederick, Harford, Howard, Montgomery, Prince
Georges, St. Marys
8|Jeannine Dorothy 202-288-7019 |Prince Georges [dorothyjeannine@gmail.com Anne Arundel, Baltimore, Charles, Howard, Montgomery, Prince 4-H & Open Qualified
301-577-3103 Georges
9|Alice Jean |Ennis 410-422-9195 [Worcester ajennis35@yahoo.com Novice
10|Rosalie Ennis 410-430-4600 |Worcester rosaennis@richardennis.com All Counties/City Open Novice
rosaennis@hotmail.com
11|Barbara Grysavage [301-787-1822 |Montgomery |barbara a grysavage@mcpsmd.org |Carroll, Harford, Montgomery, Washington, Frederick, Howard 4-H & Open |Qualified
12|Dennis Hynen 301-305-4679 |Washington Carroll, Howard, Washington 4-H & Open  |Qualified
13|Emily Kendall 443-506-7375 [Howard emily@emilykendall.com All Counties/City Open Novice
14|Carolyn Kulp 410-465-2485 [Howard crf _kulp@comcast.net Anne Arundel, Baltimore, Carroll, Frederick, Harford, Montgomery, [4-H & Open Novice
Washington
15|Nancy McKenzie |410-259-1552 |PA mckenzienancy@comcast.net Allegany, Anne Arundel, Baltimore City, Baltimore, Calvert, Carroll, [4-H & Open Qualified
Cecil, Charles, Frederick, Garrett, Harford, Howard, Montgomery,
Prince Georges, St. Mary's, Washington
16|Kathy McLaughlin [301-371-4901 |Frederick vkm1@fred.net Carroll, Frederick, Howard, Montgomery, Washington Novice
240-315-3054
17(Esther Mitchell 301-832-2009 |Prince Georges |estherm20748@gmail.com Anne Arundel, Calvert, Charles, Howard, Montgomery 4-H & Open Qualified
18|Larry Ogletree 410-861-6258 |Carroll n.ogletree@comcast.net All Counties/City Qualified
19]John Richards 301-475-8434 |St. Marys jrichards@md.metrocast.net 4-H & Open |Qualified
20|Beth Smith 240-674-7422 [Montgomery [bsmith1499@aol.com Anne Arundel, Baltimore City, Baltimore, Carroll, Cecil, Frederick, 4-H & Open Qualified
Harford, Howard, Montgomery, Prince Georges, Washington
21|Theresa Takatsch 252-292-8445 |NC tdt79@yahoo.com Carroll, Frederick, Montgomery, Washington 4-H & Open  |Novice
22(Karen Witt 202-297-0913 (Virginia kawitt625@yahoo.com All Counties/City 4-H & Open Novice
- Novice Judges should judge with a Qualified Judge.
- Those Judges that have identified preferred Counties have been annotated. 10f1
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